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GAGNEZ DU TEMPS ET DE L'ARGENT

DINAC

- " NEZ DE MARCHE BOIS LISSE 11.5 CHENE

46/250

Ref : 93726

Caractéristiques techniques

EPAISSEUR
LONGUEUR (M)
LARGEUR (MM)

FINITION / ASPECT
ESSENCE

ESSENCE BOTANIQUE
MATIERE

COULEUR

, TEINTE

REF. FABRICANT
MARQUE

1/

11,5 mm
25M

46.5 MM
Bois lisse
Chéne
Quercus spp
Bois massif
Bois

Chéne
5507300 00
DINAC



